

WRIT PETITION NO. 1251 OF 2025
In
STAMP NO. OF

ADV KAUSTUBH DEOGADE for Petitioner
ADV A M GHARE FOR RES-3,
MR A V PALSHIKAR AGP FOR RES/STATE

DATE : 6th March, 2026

List the matter on 23.03.2026.

Page 1/1